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Anlage
Bruchwald/Holzweg, 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen

Sportwart/in

Gairing, Thomas
T 0157 56147863 thomasgairing@yahoo.de
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Herren 40 1

MF: Steffen Engel; T 07041/ 8299376

m 01795308093; steffen.engel@gmx.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Meroth, Ulrich
Engel, Steffen
Wehowski, Manuel
Engel, Jirgen
Arbter, Mathias
Kalamaris, Pavlos
Ciulo, Gianluca (ITA A/D)
Punzi, Marco
Riedel, Sven

10 Vykydal, Frank

11 Lips, Matthias
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Gairing, Thomas
E2 Schaaf, Marc

E3 Mahnert, Uwe

E4 Wenzel, Thorsten
E5 Faigle, Ginther
E6 Meisel, Stephan
E7 Rolz, Uwe

E8 Lutsch, Hans-Peter
E9 Balbach, Achim
E10Mayer, Peter
E11Rigoll, Arthur
E12Engel, Hans-Georg
E13Rohr, Istvan
E14Epple, Marcus

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350462
18003481
17552038
18003482
17203020
17702876
18151605
17852176
17952767
17954481
17652936

16551264
17284713
16994531
17003561
15850076
17802891
16850080
16051500
16251442
17355803
17455993
15251608
16304610
16991340

LK DR - Info
Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E15Welther, Christian
E16Kalka, Dirk
E17Beyer, Hans-Ernst
E18Kretzer, Oliver

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

17161256 LK24,0
17355776 LK24,0
15550700 LK24,0
16756309 LK24,0

LK9,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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